Acko:

Rok narodenia Priezv. Meno

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Bcko:

Antal Lukas
Brandhuber

Ertl Jakub
Huddk Michal
Kluc  Denis
Sintal  Simon
Palaga Jakub

Kalus Adam

Tobias Johann

Rok narodenia Priezv. Meno

2014
2014
2015

2015

Vanéo Marek
Vanéo Martin
Polakovic

Haring Dominik

Bruno

19.9.2012
29.8.2012
30.3.2012
17.8.2012
14.10.2012
21.12.2012

12.6.2012
8.4.2012

26.8.2014
26.8.2014
28.12.2015
22.11.2015

792

790

26499
26531
27571

26497

30720
30887

30017
30018
29721
29741



